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Tennis- u. Turnierclub Waldhaus NeuluZheim e.V. ( 10030)
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Anlage
Waldhaus 1, 68804 AltluBheim

Hallenadresse
Waldhaus 1, 68804 Altluheim
G 06205 37488 m 017623532545 ulrich@kritzer.info

Sportwart/in
Kohpeif3, Thiel
T 015111447188 thiel@kohpeiss.name

Jugendwart/in

Sand, Christian
T 01701861233 chris-sand@gmx.de
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Herren 70 (4er) 1

MF: Ulrich Kritzer; T 06205 37488
m 017623532545; ulrich@kritzer.info
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Morio, Werner
Naumer, Jurgen
Kritzer, Ulrich
Kritzer, Rolf
Wentz, Jurgen
Pachaly, Rainer
Steidel, Karl-Heinz
Langlotz, Friedbert
Steger, Willi

Seitz, Norbert
Raz, Markulf

Dr. Korff, Joachim
Kétting, Bernd
Stegmuiller, Harald
Erben, Joseph

Kruse, Hans Gunther

Baumgértner, Dieter
Wolf, Richard

ID-Nr.|Jg.

15352087
15003172
14602298
15302595
14003030
14602369
14002976
14852119
14150769
14651350
14550139
14952236
14902963
15051495
14350192
14551544
13701835
14651555

LK DR - Info
Sen.
LK12,9
LK14,4
LK18,4
LK19,0
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LK23,6
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LK24,8
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@& DUNLOP

Badischer

TennisverbandV/

m Volksbanken
== == Raiffeisenbanken

.GENERALI



